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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Recurve Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 CEPULONIS Arvydas LTU Lithuania 1206 /  1 -Bye- 6 6 6 7
2 KAIGORODOVS Jevgenijs LAT Latvia 977 / 10 -Bye- 7 6 6 1
3 SKREBELS Igors LAT Latvia 1087 /  5 -Bye- 7 6 2 7 T.10
4 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU Lithuania 1112 /  3 -Bye- 6 6 4 5 T.6
5 ZUKOVS Vitaliy LAT Latvia 963 / 11 -Bye- 6 3 (0)
6 LUTERS Kaspars LAT Latvia 1093 /  4 -Bye- 6 2 (0)
6 OPOLCENOV Aleksejs LAT Latvia 935 / 15 -Bye- 6 2 (0)
8 BLAZE Davis LAT Latvia 977 /  9 -Bye- -Bye- 0 (0)
9 BORGS Kaspars LAT Latvia 943 / 14 -Bye- 2
9 DUBKEVICS Inars LAT Latvia 1174 /  2 -Bye- 4
9 KALNINS Aigars LAT Latvia 1017 /  7 -Bye- 3
9 LESINS Andris LAT Latvia 1037 /  6 -Bye- 4
9 MICKUS Stasys LTU Lithuania 945 / 13 -Bye- 2
9 PETRINS Andris LAT Latvia 952 / 12 -Bye- 3
9 SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT Latvia 997 /  8 -Bye- DNS
9 USAS Arvydas LTU Lithuania 808 / 17 7 0
17 LAGZDINS Lauris LAT Latvia 890 / 16 6
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Recurve Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 KREICBERGA Anete LAT Latvia 1161 /  1 -Bye- 6 6
2 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT Latvia 1118 /  2 -Bye- 7 2
3 KUZMIENE Laila LTU Lithuania 975 /  4 6 0 6
4 BARENE Irina LAT Latvia 1004 /  3 6 3 4
5 GURINOVICA Julija LAT Latvia 811 /  6 4 (0)
5 SONECA Jekaterina LAT Latvia 846 /  5 4 (0)
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Compound Men

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/4 1/2 Finals

1 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LAT Latvia 1323 /  1 -Bye- 136 135
2 SAVSAEVS Dmitrijs LAT Latvia 1244 /  2 -Bye- 135 116
3 MELESKEVICS Sergejs LAT Latvia 1181 /  3 -Bye- 130 129
4 TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT Latvia 1073 /  5 129 113 116
5 MELNIKOV Boris LAT Latvia 1085 /  4 124
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Compound Women

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT Latvia 1267 /  1 131 136
2 KARELE Aleksandra LAT Latvia 1156 /  2 119 124
3 BOLSAKOVA Ksenija LAT Latvia 1083 /  3 118 122
4 GRINVALDE Janeta LAT Latvia 1061 /  4 122 118
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Barebow Unisex

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/2 Finals

1 ZVIRGZDINS Ivars LAT Latvia 923 /  1 -Bye- 83
2 RONIS Janis LAT Latvia 842 /  2 91 62
3 ORLOVA Vlada LAT Latvia 759 /  3 77 -Bye-
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Recurve Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1206 1 CEPULONIS Arvydas LTU 6

9/ 977 9 BLAZE Davis LAT 0

5/ 1087 5 SKREBELS Igors LAT 6

4/ 1093 4 LUTERS Kaspars LAT 2

3/ 1112 3 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU 6

11/ 963 11 ZUKOVS Vitaliy LAT 3

10/ 977 10 KAIGORODOVS Jevgenijs LAT 6

15/ 935 15 OPOLCENOV Aleksejs LAT 2

CEPULONIS A (LTU)

6

SKREBELS I (LAT)

2

BERNOTAS L (LTU)

4

KAIGORODOVS J (LAT)

6

CEPULONIS A (LTU)

7

KAIGORODOVS J (LAT)

1

SKREBELS I (LAT)

7 T.10

BERNOTAS L (LTU)

5 T.6

GOLD

CEPULONIS A (LTU)

SILVER

KAIGORODOVS J (LAT)

BRONZE

SKREBELS I (LAT)
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Recurve Men

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 1206 1 CEPULONIS Arvydas LTU

-Bye-

17/ 808 17 USAS Arvydas LTU 7 T.8

16/ 890 16 LAGZDINS Lauris LAT 6 T.5

9/ 977 9 BLAZE Davis LAT

-Bye-

-Bye-

8/ 997 8 SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT

5/ 1087 5 SKREBELS Igors LAT

-Bye-

-Bye-

12/ 952 12 PETRINS Andris LAT

13/ 945 13 MICKUS Stasys LTU

-Bye-

-Bye-

4/ 1093 4 LUTERS Kaspars LAT

3/ 1112 3 BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU

-Bye-

-Bye-

14/ 943 14 BORGS Kaspars LAT

11/ 963 11 ZUKOVS Vitaliy LAT

-Bye-

-Bye-

6/ 1037 6 LESINS Andris LAT

7/ 1017 7 KALNINS Aigars LAT

-Bye-

-Bye-

10/ 977 10 KAIGORODOVS Jevgenijs LAT

15/ 935 15 OPOLCENOV Aleksejs LAT

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 1174 2 DUBKEVICS Inars LAT

CEPULONIS A (LTU)

6

USAS A (LTU)

0

BLAZE D (LAT)

SIDLECKIS A (LAT)

DNS

SKREBELS I (LAT)

7

PETRINS A (LAT)

3

MICKUS S (LTU)

2

LUTERS K (LAT)

6

BERNOTAS L (LTU)

6

BORGS K (LAT)

2

ZUKOVS V (LAT)

6

LESINS A (LAT)

4

KALNINS A (LAT)

3

KAIGORODOVS J (LAT)

7

OPOLCENOV A (LAT)

6

DUBKEVICS I (LAT)

4

CEPULONIS A (LTU)

6

BLAZE D (LAT)

0

SKREBELS I (LAT)

6

LUTERS K (LAT)

2

BERNOTAS L (LTU)

6

ZUKOVS V (LAT)

3

KAIGORODOVS J (LAT)

6

OPOLCENOV A (LAT)

2
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Recurve Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1161 1 KREICBERGA Anete LAT

-Bye-

5/ 846 5 SONECA Jekaterina LAT 4

4/ 975 4 KUZMIENE Laila LTU 6

3/ 1004 3 BARENE Irina LAT 6

6/ 811 6 GURINOVICA Julija LAT 4

-Bye-

2/ 1118 2 MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT

KREICBERGA A (LAT)

6

KUZMIENE L (LTU)

0

BARENE I (LAT)

3

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)

7

KREICBERGA A (LAT)

6

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)

2

KUZMIENE L (LTU)

6

BARENE I (LAT)

4

GOLD

KREICBERGA A (LAT)

SILVER

MATVEJEVA R (LAT)

BRONZE

KUZMIENE L (LTU)
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Compound Men

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

1/ 1323 1 TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LAT

-Bye-

5/ 1073 5 TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT 129

4/ 1085 4 MELNIKOV Boris LAT 124

3/ 1181 3 MELESKEVICS Sergejs LAT

-Bye-

-Bye-

2/ 1244 2 SAVSAEVS Dmitrijs LAT

TJUTJUKOVS V (LAT)

136

TITOVS A (LAT)

113

MELESKEVICS S (LAT)

130

SAVSAEVS D (LAT)

135

TJUTJUKOVS V (LAT)

135

SAVSAEVS D (LAT)

116

TITOVS A (LAT)

116

MELESKEVICS S (LAT)

129

GOLD

TJUTJUKOVS V (LAT)

SILVER

SAVSAEVS D (LAT)

BRONZE

MELESKEVICS S (LAT)
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Compound Women

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 1267 1 OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT 131

4/ 1061 4 GRINVALDE Janeta LAT 122

3/ 1083 3 BOLSAKOVA Ksenija LAT 118

2/ 1156 2 KARELE Aleksandra LAT 119

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)

136

KARELE A (LAT)

124

GRINVALDE J (LAT)

118

BOLSAKOVA K (LAT)

122

GOLD

OLEKSEJENKO J (LAT)

SILVER

KARELE A (LAT)

BRONZE

BOLSAKOVA K (LAT)
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Barebow Unisex

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Semifinals Finals

1/ 923 1 ZVIRGZDINS Ivars LAT

-Bye-

3/ 759 3 ORLOVA Vlada LAT 77

2/ 842 2 RONIS Janis LAT 91

ZVIRGZDINS I (LAT)

83

RONIS J (LAT)

62

-Bye-

ORLOVA V (LAT)

GOLD

ZVIRGZDINS I (LAT)

SILVER

RONIS J (LAT)

BRONZE

ORLOVA V (LAT)
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Recurve Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 70 m 70 m 70 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 011A CEPULONIS Arvydas LTU 301 / 2 300 / 1 297 / 1 308 / 1 27 8 1206
2 013D DUBKEVICS Inars LAT 303 / 1 289 / 2 287 / 2 295 / 2 20 7 1174
3 012B BERNOTAS Lenardas LTU 284 / 3 277 / 3 283 / 3 268 / 5 13 4 1112
4 015A LUTERS Kaspars LAT 276 / 4 273 / 5 265 / 4 279 / 3 13 4 1093
5 015B SKREBELS Igors LAT 275 / 5 273 / 4 265 / 5 274 / 4 12 4 1087
6 013B LESINS Andris LAT 256 / 8 270 / 6 264 / 6 247 / 9 9 2 1037
7 013C KALNINS Aigars LAT 274 / 6 257 / 7 248 / 8 238 /14 13 4 1017
8 014B SIDLECKIS Artjoms LAT 273 / 7 241 /10 236 /13 247 /10 10 3 997
9 014A BLAZE Davis LAT 244 /11 248 / 9 228 /15 257 / 6 13 4 977

10 010C KAIGORODOVS Jevgenijs LAT 256 / 8 254 / 8 257 / 7 210 /16 9 5 977
11 014C ZUKOVS Vitaliy LAT 237 /13 232 /12 248 / 8 246 /11 10 4 963
12 012A PETRINS Andris LAT 231 /14 227 /15 238 /11 256 / 7 10 2 952
13 012C MICKUS Stasys LTU 244 /12 229 /13 240 /10 232 /15 6 3 945
14 011B BORGS Kaspars LAT 245 /10 218 /16 231 /14 249 / 8 8 0 943
15 012D OPOLCENOV Aleksejs LAT 223 /16 234 /11 237 /12 241 /13 12 6 935
16 013A LAGZDINS Lauris LAT 225 /15 228 /14 194 /17 243 /12 10 5 890
17 010D USAS Arvydas LTU 200 /17 190 /17 218 /16 200 /17 3 0 808
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Recurve Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 70 m 70 m 70 m 70 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 010B KREICBERGA Anete LAT 291 / 2 301 / 1 291 / 1 278 / 1 19 5 1161
2 009B MATVEJEVA Rimma LAT 306 / 1 268 / 2 287 / 2 257 / 3 13 5 1118
3 010A BARENE Irina LAT 257 / 3 245 / 4 238 / 4 264 / 2 9 3 1004
4 009D KUZMIENE Laila LTU 250 / 4 252 / 3 244 / 3 229 / 4 8 3 975
5 009A SONECA Jekaterina LAT 205 / 6 230 / 5 210 / 5 201 / 5 3 2 846
6 009C GURINOVICA Julija LAT 222 / 5 190 / 6 205 / 6 194 / 6 3 0 811

AR_C73A Page 13/20Report Created: 16 Jul 2016 15:17 UTC



S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Compound Men

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 007A TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs LAT 328 / 1 324 / 1 332 / 1 339 / 1 70 25 1323
2 008B SAVSAEVS Dmitrijs LAT 314 / 2 322 / 2 305 / 2 303 / 2 38 15 1244
3 006B MELESKEVICS Sergejs LAT 301 / 3 289 / 3 294 / 3 297 / 3 20 4 1181
4 008A MELNIKOV Boris LAT 275 / 5 257 / 5 289 / 4 264 / 4 25 6 1085
5 007B TITOVS Aleksandrs LAT 294 / 4 270 / 4 246 / 5 263 / 5 22 9 1073
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Compound Women

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 005B OLEKSEJENKO Julija LAT 331 / 1 320 / 1 313 / 1 303 / 1 42 12 1267
2 005C KARELE Aleksandra LAT 290 / 2 312 / 2 282 / 2 272 / 2 26 4 1156
3 006A BOLSAKOVA Ksenija LAT 267 / 4 286 / 4 279 / 3 251 / 3 13 3 1083
4 005A GRINVALDE Janeta LAT 279 / 3 297 / 3 266 / 4 219 / 4 17 3 1061
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Barebow Unisex

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30 m 30 m 30 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

1 002A ZVIRGZDINS Ivars LAT 251 / 1 242 / 2 209 / 2 221 / 1 7 1 923
2 001B RONIS Janis LAT 195 / 2 260 / 1 226 / 1 161 / 3 10 4 842
3 001A ORLOVA Vlada LAT 181 / 3 209 / 3 195 / 3 174 / 2 4 0 759
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Barebow Unisex

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30 m 30 m 30 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

Recurve Bow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70 m 70 m 70 m 70 m Total 10+X X

1 1- 011A CEPULONIS Arvydas 00 LTU Lithuania 301/ 2 300/ 1 297/ 1 308/ 1 1,206 27 8

2 1- 013D DUBKEVICS Inars 00 LAT Latvia 303/ 1 289/ 2 287/ 2 295/ 2 1,174 20 7

3 1- 012B BERNOTAS Lenardas 00 LTU Lithuania 284/ 3 277/ 3 283/ 3 268/ 5 1,112 13 4

4 1- 015A LUTERS Kaspars 00 LAT Latvia 276/ 4 273/ 5 265/ 4 279/ 3 1,093 13 4

5 1- 015B SKREBELS Igors 00 LAT Latvia 275/ 5 273/ 4 265/ 5 274/ 4 1,087 12 4

6 1- 013B LESINS Andris 00 LAT Latvia 256/ 9 270/ 6 264/ 6 247/ 9 1,037 9 2

7 1- 013C KALNINS Aigars 00 LAT Latvia 274/ 6 257/ 7 248/ 8 238/14 1,017 13 4

8 1- 014B SIDLECKIS Artjoms 00 LAT Latvia 273/ 7 241/10 236/13 247/10 997 10 3

9 1- 014A BLAZE Davis 00 LAT Latvia 244/11 248/ 9 228/15 257/ 6 977 13 4

10 1- 010C KAIGORODOVS Jevgenijs 00 LAT Latvia 256/ 8 254/ 8 257/ 7 210/16 977 9 5

11 1- 014C ZUKOVS Vitaliy 00 LAT Latvia 237/13 232/12 248/ 9 246/11 963 10 4

12 1- 012A PETRINS Andris 00 LAT Latvia 231/14 227/15 238/11 256/ 7 952 10 2

13 1- 012C MICKUS Stasys 00 LTU Lithuania 244/12 229/13 240/10 232/15 945 6 3

14 1- 011B BORGS Kaspars 00 LAT Latvia 245/10 218/16 231/14 249/ 8 943 8 0

15 1- 012D OPOLCENOV Aleksejs 00 LAT Latvia 223/16 234/11 237/12 241/13 935 12 6

16 1- 013A LAGZDINS Lauris 00 LAT Latvia 225/15 228/14 194/17 243/12 890 10 5

17 1- 010D USAS Arvydas 00 LTU Lithuania 200/17 190/17 218/16 200/17 808 3 0

Recurve Bow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 70 m 70 m 70 m 70 m Total 10+X X

1 1- 010B KREICBERGA Anete 00 LAT Latvia 291/ 2 301/ 1 291/ 1 278/ 1 1,161 19 5

2 1- 009B MATVEJEVA Rimma 00 LAT Latvia 306/ 1 268/ 2 287/ 2 257/ 3 1,118 13 5

3 1- 010A BARENE Irina 00 LAT Latvia 257/ 3 245/ 4 238/ 4 264/ 2 1,004 9 3

4 1- 009D KUZMIENE Laila 00 LTU Lithuania 250/ 4 252/ 3 244/ 3 229/ 4 975 8 3

5 1- 009A SONECA Jekaterina 00 LAT Latvia 205/ 6 230/ 5 210/ 5 201/ 5 846 3 2

6 1- 009C GURINOVICA Julija 00 LAT Latvia 222/ 5 190/ 6 205/ 6 194/ 6 811 3 0

Compound Bow - Men
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m Total 10+X X

1 1- 007A TJUTJUKOVS Vladimirs 00 LAT Latvia 328/ 1 324/ 1 332/ 1 339/ 1 1,323 70 25

2 1- 008B SAVSAEVS Dmitrijs 00 LAT Latvia 314/ 2 322/ 2 305/ 2 303/ 2 1,244 38 15

3 1- 006B MELESKEVICS Sergejs 00 LAT Latvia 301/ 3 289/ 3 294/ 3 297/ 3 1,181 20 4

4 1- 008A MELNIKOV Boris 00 LAT Latvia 275/ 5 257/ 5 289/ 4 264/ 4 1,085 25 6

5 1- 007B TITOVS Aleksandrs 00 LAT Latvia 294/ 4 270/ 4 246/ 5 263/ 5 1,073 22 9

Compound Bow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 50 m 50 m 50 m 50 m Total 10+X X

1 1- 005B OLEKSEJENKO Julija 00 LAT Latvia 331/ 1 320/ 1 313/ 1 303/ 1 1,267 42 12

2 1- 005C KARELE Aleksandra 00 LAT Latvia 290/ 2 312/ 2 282/ 2 272/ 2 1,156 26 4

3 1- 006A BOLSAKOVA Ksenija 00 LAT Latvia 267/ 4 286/ 4 279/ 3 251/ 3 1,083 13 3

4 1- 005A GRINVALDE Janeta 00 LAT Latvia 279/ 3 297/ 3 266/ 4 219/ 4 1,061 17 3

Bare Bow - Unisex
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 30 m 30 m 30 m 30 m Total 10+X X

1 1- 002A ZVIRGZDINS Ivars 00 LAT Latvia 251/ 1 242/ 2 209/ 2 221/ 1 923 7 1

2 1- 001B RONIS Janis 00 LAT Latvia 195/ 2 260/ 1 226/ 1 161/ 2 842 10 4

3 1- 001A ORLOVA Vlada 00 LAT Latvia 181/ 3 209/ 3 195/ 3 174/ 1 759 4 0
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Barebow Unisex

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30 m 30 m 30 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 
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S/K "Odisejs" Shooting
Range

15-17 Jul 2016

Ventspils Open Championship 2016

Barebow Unisex

Qualification Round

RESULTS

Rank Back No.Name NOC 30 m 30 m 30 m 30 m 10+X's X's Score 

Traditional Bow - Women
Pos. Athlete Cat. Country 30 m 30 m 30 m 30 m Total 10+X X

1 1- 002B CVETKOVA Jekaterina 00 LAT Latvia 120/ 1 143/ 1 110/ 1 125/ 1 498 2 0
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